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PROFIN CAR Ostra luka - ZVOLEN 2023

08.-10.09.2023

Zoznam prihlasenych

. Jazdec

JUHAS Martin
Matuska Martin
Kraémar Zdenek
Ambriz Anna
Ambruz Peter
Rybnicek Marek
Cikor Radomir
Ziak Michal

Sutlak Miroslav
CAMBAL Mojmir
Patrik Schmidt
Huaska Marek
Dilong Patrik
Ziman Lubo$
Kekenak Marian
Deme Jozef
Lovasz Zoltan
Kovac Matej
DUBOCZI Jaroslav
Salon Peter
Hrebicek Peter
Machacek Kamil
Krivak Stanislav
CAMBALIK Bohumir
Prokopcak Peter
HALUSKOVA Petra
Drgonia Rastislav

Nar.
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Sutaziaci

AMBRUZ RACING

Martin Matuska

AMK ECCE HOMO v UAMK
AMBRUZ RACING
AMBRUZ RACING

ACCR LIQUI MOLY CZ
MAXMOTORSPORT s.r.o.
Michal Ziak

Miroslav Sutlak

RS-team

HM Racing

HM Racing
DovatoSlovakia s.r.o.

L Racing team

KESKO RACING

Jozef DEME

Zoltan Lovasz

SK OK Sport Banska Bystrica
JANTAR TEAM s.r.o.
Peter Salon

PH Motorsport 0.z

Kamil Machacéek
Stanislav Krivak

STRONG RACING TEAM
PD Team Performante
KESKO RACING

Drgoria Racing Team

Vozidlo

LOLA B02/50

Tomis 99-04
DEMONCAR CM1000
TATUUS FR2000
TATUUS PY012

KTM X - BOW GTX

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

SKODA FABIA

skoda fabia

Hyundai i30 N TCR
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
subaru Impreza

Ford FIESTA PROTO

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup

Seat Leon

Seat Leon Supercopa TDI

Seat Leon
Citroén Saxo VTS
Opel Calibra
Peugeot 306

HONDA CIVIC TYPE-R R3

Honda Civic Type-R
Honda Civic Type R
Renault Clio

MMSR
Kategoria Il
Kategoéria Il
Kategoria Il
Kategoria Il
Kategoria Il
Skupina 2
Skupina 3
Skupina 2
Skupina 2
Skupina 3
Skupina 3
Skupina 3
Skupina 3
Skupina 3
Skupina 3
Skupina 3
Skupina 4
Skupina 4
Skupina 4
Skupina 4
Skupina 4
Skupina 4
Skupina 5
Skupina 5
Skupina 5
Skupina 5
Skupina 5

MSR
D/E2 +2000
D/E2 -2000

MSRH PAV HP SKP

D/E2 -2000
D/E2 -2000

Trieda 3a
Trieda 2

Trieda 2

Trieda 3a
Trieda 3b
Trieda 3b
Trieda 3b
Trieda 3a
Trieda 3b
Trieda 3b
Trieda 4a
Trieda 4a
Trieda 4b
Trieda 4b
Trieda 4b
Trieda 4b
Trieda 5a
Trieda 5a
Trieda 5a
Trieda 5b
Trieda 5b



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Svec Kamil
Korytar Stanislav
Dorinec Miroslav
Kalina Marian
Kubacka Stefan
Tvrdy Samuel
KACVINSKY Peter
Zmeskal Milo§
Benik Marcel
Benik Tomas
KAFKA Jozef
Hauser Tibor
Leitman Samuel
Vyletelka Martin
Krizo Michal
Csépl6 Balazs
Skarba Adrian
Schwarzbacher Juraj
VANKO lIvan
Menyhért Kevin
Okruhlica Michal
Kurbel Michal
Kurbel Pavol
Palenik Adam
Kovacova Zdenka
Nikol PurSova

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

KESKO RACING
Dovato Slovakia s.r.o.
Miroslav Dorinec

KS Racing team
Stefan Kubacka

PD Team Performante
AMBRUZ RACING
Milo§ Zmeskal

MTB Racing Team
MTB Racing Team
Jozef Kafka

SK OK Sport Banska Bystrica

Samuel Leitman
Martin Vyletelka
Michal Krizo
Balazs Csépl6
Adrian SKARBA
Juraj Schwarzbacher
Ivan VANKO
Kevin Menyhért
Michal Okruhlica
Michal Kurbel
Pavol Kurbel
Adam Palenik

SK OK Sport Banska Bystrica
MAXMOTORSPORT s.r.o.

Peugeot 208 Rally4
VW Polo

Honda Civic
Peugeot 206 RC
HONDA Civic
Citroen C2

Renault CLIO

Ralt 032

BMW 2002TI
Lancia Beta Coupé
VAZ 2101

SKODA 130RS
Seat Leon TDi Leon
Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic VTI
Peugeot 106
Honda Civic 4g
Citroén Vts c2
SKODA FELICIA
Lada 2106

Skoda Fabia HTP
Skoda 125

Skoda 120

Honda Civic
SKODA Fabia 1,4 16V
Honda civic

Skupina 5
Skupina 5
Skupina 5
Skupina 6
Skupina 6
Skupina 6
Skupina 6

Skupina 5

Trieda 5b
Trieda 5a
Trieda 5b
Trieda 6
Trieda 6
Trieda 6
Trieda 6

Trieda 5b

HK3

HK1-2000
HK1-2000
HK1-1600
HK1-1300

NP3
NP3
NP2
NP2
NP2
NP2
NP2
NP2
NP1
NP1
NP1
NP1
NP1



	Zoznam

